M16000005898

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		

Office Use Only



900286933409

900286933409 07/22/16--01024--011 **125.00

JUL 2 5 2016 S. YOUNG SEURETARY OF STATE TALLANIASSEE, FLORIDA 16 JUL 22 PM 3: 13

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Corporation	ns				
SUBJECT:	13th Floor Grove Pl	aza Manager, LLC				
Sebone 1.		Name of Limited Liability Company				-
The enclosed Existence, ar	l "Application by For nd check are submitte	reign Limited Liability Comp ed to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limi	ition to Tra ted liability	ansact Business in Florida, y company to transact busi	" Certificate of iness in Florida
Please return	all correspondence of	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Tim Sanders					
	Name of Person					
	13th Floor Investments					
	Firm/Company					
	848 Brickell Avenue, PH1					138 138
	Address					一色型
	Miami, Florida 33131				SECRETARIASSEE, TLUMSTALLANASSEE, TLUMSTANASSEE, TL	
		City/S	tate and Zip Code	-		
	tsanders@13fi.co	om				ي جي
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)	أَ مَنَ ا
For further in	nformation concerning	g this matter, please call:				
Elis	a Seguin		786 at (581-25		
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number	-
Div Reg P.O	ision of Corporations istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section uilding centive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
	check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cof Status & Certified Co	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

13th Floor Grove Plaza	Manager, LLC			
(Name of Fore	eign Limited Liability Company; must	include "Limited Liability Compar	ny," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Iternate name adopted for the purpose (" or "LLC.")	-	The alternate name must include "Lim	ited
2. Delaware		3. 36-4841561		
	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI numb	ber, if applicable)	
June 7, 2016		·		
	(Date first transacted business (See sections 605.0904 & 605.09	in Florida, if prior to registration. 905, F.S. to determine penalty liab) ility)	至经
848 Brickell Avenue, I				TAILLAHASSE PH 3: 13
Miami, Florida 33131			F	, '
	(Street Address of Pri	ncipal Office)) r
5. 848 Brickell Avenue, P	H1	<u> </u>		2
Miami, Florida 33131				رين
_ 4 .	(Mailing Ac	dress)		الر
. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O	. Box NOT acceptable)		
Name:	Tim Sanders			
Office Address:	848 Brickell Avenue, PH1			
	Miami	, Florida ³	33131	
	(City)	, 1 lolida _	(Zip code)	
lesignated in this applica o complywith the provisi	egistered agent and to accept service tion, I hereby accept the appointm ons of all statutes relative to the promy position as registered agent	ent as registered agent and ag	ree to act in this capacity. I furth	er agre
		proffer to		
	(Register	ed agent's signature)		
The name, title or capaArnaud Karsenti, Member	acity and address of the person(s) w	ho has/have authority to manag	ge is/are:	
348 Brickell Avenue, PH1				
Miami, Florida 33131				
Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the celubmitted)	old, duly authenticated by the ficate is in a foreign language,	official having custody of records a translation of the certificate unde	in the er oath
	Signature of	an authorized person		
This document is executed ubmitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605.020 the Department of State constitute	03 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I an s a third degree felony as provid	n aware that any false information ded for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	Arnaud Karsenti			

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "13TH FLOOR GROVE PLAZA

MANAGER, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF JUNE,

A.D. 2016, AT 12:39 O'CLOCK P.M.





Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202458415 Date: 06-08-16

6062292 8100 SR# 20164335503

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 12:39 PM 06/07/2016
FILED 12:39 PM 06/07/2016
SR 20164335503 - File Number 6062292

Name: Arnaud Karsenti, Member

STATE of DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE of FORMATION

First: The name of the limited I 13th Floor Grove Plaza Manager, L	iability company is	
*	stered office in the State of Delaware is	
	in the City of Wilmington	700
Zip code 19808 Corporation Service Company	. The name of its Registered agent at such address is	6 E
	if the company is to have a specific effective date of which the limited liability company is to dissolve is	16 JUL 22 PH 3: 13
Fourth: (Insert any other matter	s the members determine to include herein.)	تر <i>ہ</i> ا
13th Floor Manager, LLC 848 Brickell Avenue, PH1 Miami, Florida 33131		
		مرید م
In Witness Whereof, the under	signed have executed this Certificate of Formation this	3
7 day of June		ti
Rv: 13th Floor Manager, LLC, it	s sole member Authorized Person	(s)